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5 yo Young Pony

Indoor

!085YHIN! E H C M B Total
Judges - Nell Marshman & Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P145 Brumby Jack Georgina Barrey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

P484 Arremm Kerrie Wise 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Associate Preliminary 1A

Arena 8

!09P1AA8! E H C M B Total
Kelly Hattersley

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Junior

P101 Bracknell Bobby Dazzler Brittney Hudson 69.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P925 Bayview Glamour Isabella Macnamara 67.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P642 Farleigh Havana Phoebe Wilkinson 65.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P104 Glynyarra Park Classic Rachael Raheb 64.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P111 Annabelle Manifesto Alissia  Vescio 63.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P929 Barjack Mr Chips Matilda Seppelt 61.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P926 Marena Amber Dream Isabella Papworth 60.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P107 Langtree Wild Honey Tyara Smith 59.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P112 Millie Phoebe Wayne 54.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 54.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P102 Raleigh Toy Soldier Ashley Jobe-parker 52.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 52.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P100 Daintree Silver Sand Ella Barney 52.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 52.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P103 Carroya Symphony Katie MacDonald 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Open

P108 Arabesque Gemstar Cassi Tonkin 61.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P109 Tooravale Gemma Cassi Tonkin 60.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P113 Mondiso Park Watch Me Katie Kelly 59.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P549 La Bella Maffia Julie Hitchcock 58.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P105 Dromara Park Fergus Chloe Smith 54.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P106 Royal Wood Prince Of Thieves Chloe Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P110 Ballanbrae Dream Come True Emily Turner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

P621 Miss Dalliance Jade Moxey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Associate Preliminary 1C

Arena 9

!10P1CA9! E H C M B Total
Mark Dowling

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Junior

P929 Barjack Mr Chips Matilda Seppelt 77.273 (1) 0.000 (0) 77.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P104 Glynyarra Park Classic Rachael Raheb 76.364 (2) 0.000 (0) 76.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P837 Kordella park Katwalk Maggie Hitchcock 70.909 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P111 Annabelle Manifesto Alissia  Vescio 70.909 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P925 Bayview Glamour Isabella Macnamara 70.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P112 Millie Phoebe Wayne 69.545 (6) 0.000 (0) 69.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P102 Raleigh Toy Soldier Ashley Jobe-parker 69.091 (7) 0.000 (0) 69.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P642 Farleigh Havana Phoebe Wilkinson 65.909 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P926 Marena Amber Dream Isabella Papworth 65.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P101 Bracknell Bobby Dazzler Brittney Hudson 63.182 (10) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P100 Daintree Silver Sand Ella Barney 59.091 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

P107 Langtree Wild Honey Tyara Smith 56.364 (12) 0.000 (0) 56.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

P103 Carroya Symphony Katie MacDonald 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Open

P113 Mondiso Park Watch Me Katie Kelly 76.364 (1) 0.000 (0) 76.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P549 La Bella Maffia Julie Hitchcock 68.636 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P108 Arabesque Gemstar Cassi Tonkin 65.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P109 Tooravale Gemma Cassi Tonkin 62.273 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P105 Dromara Park Fergus Chloe Smith 57.727 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

P110 Ballanbrae Dream Come True Emily Turner 57.727 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P621 Miss Dalliance Jade Moxey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P106 Royal Wood Prince Of Thieves Chloe Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Preliminary 1B

Arena 9

!13P1BA9! E H C M B Total
Karen Barker

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P837 Kordella park Katwalk Maggie Hitchcock 69.200 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P211 Windchimes of Linden Taylah Collins 68.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P85 Hillswood True Magic Eliza Babazogli 68.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P478 Funtastic Sydney Evans 67.600 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P726 Amakis Impersonator Leanne Mcconville 66.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P558 Chasing Gold Lauren French 66.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P2461 Osory Maddison Justin Worthy 66.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P4975 Double S Dark Sun Helena Shanal 66.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P484 Arremm Kerrie Wise 65.600 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P633 Hillgrove Windchime Kate  Whitaker 64.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P884 Kyddrhos Isolde Erin Kydd 64.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P845 Windsong Highlight Debbie Bennett 64.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P549 La Bella Maffia Julie Hitchcock 64.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10

P752 Allengreen Medallist Josephine Laver 63.600 (14) 0.000 (0) 63.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

P711 PS Rubilicious Tiffany Bignold 62.800 (15) 0.000 (0) 62.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

P824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Rachelle Evans 62.400 (16) 0.000 (0) 62.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

P834 Sanlirra Spycatcher Alexandra Halls 59.200 (17) 0.000 (0) 59.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

P553 Emerald Lane First Marque Kathryn Hall 58.800 (18) 0.000 (0) 58.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

P3562 Elrebel Monami Karen Celona 58.000 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

P759 Stewart Park Wheels on Fire Hannah  Kohlenberg 56.400 (20) 0.000 (0) 56.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

P723 Kaluda Gold Harry Coss 55.600 (21) 0.000 (0) 55.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

P887 Bamborough Hurrah Tatum Irvine 54.000 (22) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

P772 Rogue Haven by Moonlight Krystle Goulding 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P577 Newbury Hows That Suzy Roe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Preliminary 1D

Arena 8

!14P1DA8! E H C M B Total
Elizabeth Englert

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P726 Amakis Impersonator Leanne Mcconville 69.545 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P211 Windchimes of Linden Taylah Collins 68.636 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P558 Chasing Gold Lauren French 68.182 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P752 Allengreen Medallist Josephine Laver 68.182 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P2461 Osory Maddison Justin Worthy 67.727 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Rachelle Evans 67.273 (6) 0.000 (0) 67.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P478 Funtastic Sydney Evans 66.364 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

P837 Kordella park Katwalk Maggie Hitchcock 65.909 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P711 PS Rubilicious Tiffany Bignold 64.091 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P882 Farleigh Fantasia Stephanie Murphy 64.091 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P845 Windsong Highlight Debbie Bennett 63.182 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

P85 Hillswood True Magic Eliza Babazogli 62.727 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

P633 Hillgrove Windchime Kate  Whitaker 62.727 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

P4975 Double S Dark Sun Helena Shanal 62.273 (14) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

P484 Arremm Kerrie Wise 61.364 (15) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15

P834 Sanlirra Spycatcher Alexandra Halls 60.909 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

P553 Emerald Lane First Marque Kathryn Hall 59.545 (17) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 17

P723 Kaluda Gold Harry Coss 55.000 (18) 0.000 (0) 55.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

P884 Kyddrhos Isolde Erin Kydd 54.091 (19) 0.000 (0) 54.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

P3562 Elrebel Monami Karen Celona 53.182 (20) 0.000 (0) 53.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

P759 Stewart Park Wheels on Fire Hannah  Kohlenberg 52.273 (21) 0.000 (0) 52.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 21

P887 Bamborough Hurrah Tatum Irvine 48.182 (22) 0.000 (0) 48.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

P772 Rogue Haven by Moonlight Krystle Goulding 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P577 Newbury Hows That Suzy Roe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P621 Miss Dalliance Jade Moxey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P737 Miss Divine M Toni Pearce 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Elementary 3B

Arena 10

!15E3BA10! E H C M B Total
Nell Marshman Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P89 Little Paddocks Gift Peta Cormack 68.529 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.3530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.176 (1) 0 1

P580 True Jazz Josephine Laver 63.529 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.824 (2) 0 2

P50 Glo-Brook Georgie Boy Stephanie Cormack 64.118 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.9410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.765 (3) 0 3

P329 Rockfire U-Turn Kathy  Turner 62.647 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.9120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.176 (4) 0 4

P387 Eaglewood Celebrity Isabella Macnamara 53.235 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.5880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.941 (6) 0 5

P640 Rosthwaite Tinkerbell Pamela Bice 50.294 (9) 0.000 (0) 54.7060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.118 (5) 0 6

P456 Nevertire Mr Darcy Justin Worthy 53.824 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.7060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.588 (7) 0 6

P001 Merrindale De Niro Carolyn Henley 51.471 (8) 0.000 (0) 52.9410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.412 (9) 0 8

P919 Just Like Heaven Kate  Whitaker 48.529 (10) 0.000 (0) 51.6180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.706 (8) 1 9

P575 Burnham Brooke Bewitched Jocelyn King 52.059 (7) 0.000 (0) 51.3240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 50.588 (10) 0 10

P487 Apptrak Royal Flush Lisa Cogar 47.059 (11) 0.000 (0) 48.8240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 50.588 (10) 0 11

P437 Jubilation of Wyuna Kelly Hattersley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P408 Tayco Sir Dynamo Alison  Cox 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Elementary 3D

Indoor

!16E3DIN! E H C M B Total
Anna O'Keppel Vicki Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P89 Little Paddocks Gift Peta Cormack 65.128 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.82160.513 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P580 True Jazz Josephine Laver 61.538 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.89760.256 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P50 Glo-Brook Georgie Boy Stephanie Cormack 61.538 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.25658.974 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P387 Eaglewood Celebrity Isabella Macnamara 58.462 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.23160.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P329 Rockfire U-Turn Kathy  Turner 62.564 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.10355.641 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P919 Just Like Heaven Kate  Whitaker 59.487 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.59057.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P575 Burnham Brooke Bewitched Jocelyn King 58.462 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.41054.359 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P640 Rosthwaite Tinkerbell Pamela Bice 54.615 (8) 0.000 (0) 55.38556.154 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P001 Merrindale De Niro Carolyn Henley 53.333 (9) 0.000 (0) 53.33353.333 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P437 Jubilation of Wyuna Kelly Hattersley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P408 Tayco Sir Dynamo Alison  Cox 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Advanced 5B

Indoor

!17A5BIN! E H C M B Total
Anna O'Keppel Vicki Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P613 He's a Rockstar Serena Ireland 62.195 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.65955.122 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Advanced 5C

Arena 10

!18A5CA10! E H C M B Total
Nell Marshman Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P613 He's a Rockstar Serena Ireland 60.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 55.2630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 50.526 (1) 0 1

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2011 NSW PONY CHALLENGE Official Results

28-29th May 2011

19

Official FEI PSG

Indoor

!19PSGIN! E H C M B Total
Anna O'Keppel Vicki Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P37 Glo-Brook Legend Tiffany Bignold 60.526 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.00059.474 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2011 NSW PONY CHALLENGE Official Results

28-29th May 2011

20

Official FEI Inter I

Arena 10

!20INTERI! E H C M B Total
Nell Marshman Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P37 Glo-Brook Legend Tiffany Bignold 55.526 (1) 0.000 (0) 53.5530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 51.579 (1) 0 1

Monday, 30 May 2011 3:04:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Novice 2B

Arena 8

!21N2BA8! E H C M B Total
Nell Marshman

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P329 Rockfire U-Turn Kathy  Turner 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

P807 Baringa First Class Brianna Cartwright 66.364 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P752 Allengreen Medallist Josephine Laver 66.364 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P478 Funtastic Sydney Evans 64.848 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P50 Glo-Brook Georgie Boy Stephanie Cormack 64.848 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P618 Koora-Lyn Belafonte Sarah Cunneen 64.545 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P387 Eaglewood Celebrity Isabella Macnamara 64.242 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.2420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P575 Burnham Brooke Bewitched Jocelyn King 63.636 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Rachelle Evans 62.727 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P854 Vichand Forget Me Not Victoria Shephard 62.121 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.1210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P136 WH Imagine Raquelle Hughes 61.818 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

P558 Chasing Gold Lauren French 61.212 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.2120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

P211 Windchimes of Linden Taylah Collins 60.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

P929 Barjack Mr Chips Matilda Seppelt 59.394 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.3940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

P726 Amakis Impersonator Leanne Mcconville 58.788 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.7880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15

P484 Arremm Kerrie Wise 58.485 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.4850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

P642 Farleigh Havana Phoebe Wilkinson 58.485 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.4850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

P145 Brumby Jack Georgina Barrey 57.879 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

P711 PS Rubilicious Tiffany Bignold 57.576 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.5760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

P834 Sanlirra Spycatcher Alexandra Halls 57.273 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

P845 Windsong Highlight Debbie Bennett 55.758 (21) 0.000 (0) 55.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

P071 Farleigh Zebedee Madeline Small 55.152 (22) 0.000 (0) 55.1520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

P596 Foxslow Zdenka Millie Burton 55.152 (22) 0.000 (0) 55.1520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

P425 Tihar Deborah Hennessy 54.848 (24) 0.000 (0) 54.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24

P446 Ritzy Rivozi Carolyn Henley 54.242 (25) 0.000 (0) 54.2420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 25

P456 Nevertire Mr Darcy Justin Worthy 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P487 Apptrak Royal Flush Lisa Cogar 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P640 Rosthwaite Tinkerbell Pamela Bice 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P001 Merrindale De Niro Carolyn Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P577 Newbury Hows That Suzy Roe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Novice 2D

Arena 9

!22N2DA9! E H C M B Total
Jan Geary

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P329 Rockfire U-Turn Kathy  Turner 66.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P807 Baringa First Class Brianna Cartwright 65.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P387 Eaglewood Celebrity Isabella Macnamara 63.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Rachelle Evans 63.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P575 Burnham Brooke Bewitched Jocelyn King 62.286 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P446 Ritzy Rivozi Carolyn Henley 62.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P596 Foxslow Zdenka Millie Burton 62.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P50 Glo-Brook Georgie Boy Stephanie Cormack 61.143 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P854 Vichand Forget Me Not Victoria Shephard 60.857 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P640 Rosthwaite Tinkerbell Pamela Bice 60.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

P478 Funtastic Sydney Evans 60.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10

P642 Farleigh Havana Phoebe Wilkinson 59.714 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

P558 Chasing Gold Lauren French 59.429 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

P136 WH Imagine Raquelle Hughes 59.143 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 14

P752 Allengreen Medallist Josephine Laver 58.857 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

P456 Nevertire Mr Darcy Justin Worthy 58.000 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

P484 Arremm Kerrie Wise 57.714 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

P618 Koora-Lyn Belafonte Sarah Cunneen 57.143 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

P929 Barjack Mr Chips Matilda Seppelt 56.571 (19) 0.000 (0) 56.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

P001 Merrindale De Niro Carolyn Henley 56.000 (20) 0.000 (0) 56.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

P211 Windchimes of Linden Taylah Collins 54.857 (21) 0.000 (0) 54.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

P711 PS Rubilicious Tiffany Bignold 54.857 (21) 0.000 (0) 54.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

P112 Millie Phoebe Wayne 54.286 (23) 0.000 (0) 54.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23

P145 Brumby Jack Georgina Barrey 53.714 (24) 0.000 (0) 53.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24

P071 Farleigh Zebedee Madeline Small 53.429 (25) 0.000 (0) 53.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 25

P487 Apptrak Royal Flush Lisa Cogar 52.286 (26) 0.000 (0) 52.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 26

P726 Amakis Impersonator Leanne Mcconville 50.286 (27) 0.000 (0) 50.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 27

P425 Tihar Deborah Hennessy 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P577 Newbury Hows That Suzy Roe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Medium 4B

Arena 9

!23M4BA9! E H C M B Total
Jan Geary

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P580 True Jazz Josephine Laver 63.056 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P613 He's a Rockstar Serena Ireland 62.778 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P89 Little Paddocks Gift Peta Cormack 62.222 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P408 Tayco Sir Dynamo Alison  Cox 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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